CIVIA Prospect Complete Framesheet

Civia offers stylish, comfortable, affordable bikes that allow peog
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are found right outside your front door, and that life is more than getting from one place to another.

Thanks for buying a Civia.

AWARNING: CYCLING CAN BE DANGEROUS. BICYCLE PRODUCTS SHOULD BE INSTAL

SERVICED BY A PROFESSIONAL MECHANIC. NEVER MODIFY YOUR BICYCLE OR ACCESSC
IONS AND WARNINGS INCLUDING INFORMATION
NSPECT YOUR BICYCLE BEFORE EVERY RIDE. ALWAYS

READ AND FOLL

WEAR A HELMET.

Additional Product and Safety

RETAILER: This framesheet M

INTENDED USE
CONDITION1C

Our bikes are designed for riding on a paved surface where the tires are always

on the ground.
GEOMETRY CHART

Size

A. Top Tube Effective
B. Seat Tube C-T

C. Head Tube Angle
D. Seat Tube Angle

E. Bottom Bracket Drop
F. Chainstay Length
G. Head Tube Length
H. Fork Length

I. Fork Offset

J. Wheelbase

K. Stack

L. Reach

M. Wheel Diameter

N. Stand Over

OW ALL PRO
ON THE MANUFACTURER'S WEBSITE.

DUCT INSTRUC

instructions can be found at www.civiacycles.co:

UST BE provided to the end user.

ITY TREKKING

51cm 54cm 56cm
510mm 540mm 565mm
460mm 510mm 560mm
71° 72° 72°
74.5° 73.5° 73°
75mm 75mm 75mm
444mm 444mm 444mm
100mm 130mm 160mm
400mm 400mm 400mm
45mm 45mm 45mm
1006mm 1017mm 1037mm
710mm 753mm 787mm

m/safety

58cm
585mm
595mm
72°
72.5°
75mm
444mm
190mm
400mm
45mm

1052mm

797mm

6lcm

605mm

620mm

72°

72.5°

75mm

444mm

220mm

400mm

45mm

1072mm

815mm

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS & COMPATIBILITY

Frame Civia Prospect

Fork Civia Prospect

Front Derailleur Shimano Tiagra

Rear Derailleur Shimano Tiagra

Cassette Shimano CS-4600 Tiagra 12-30t 10sp
Crankset Shimano Tiagra 10sp

Chain KMC X10

Front Rack N/A

Headset FSA 855

Shifters Shimano Tiagra 10p STI

Brakes Tektro R369 55-73mm caliper brakes
Handlebar Civia Compact drop bar

Stem Civia Bryant

Saddle Velo

Seatpost Civia micro-adjust

Pedals Not included

Wheels

Wheels Civia non-disc Alex rims

Tires Kenda Kwest 700x32




