CIVIA Prospect Complete Framesheet

Civia offers stylish, comfortable, affordable bikes that allow people to discover the joy just around the corner. We believe that riding a bike helps you see the world in a new way, that some of life's best things are found right outside your front door, and that life is more than getting from one place to another. Thanks for buying a Civia.

AWARNING: CYCLING CAN BE DANGEROUS. BICYCLE PRODUCTS SHOULD BE INSTALLED AND SERVICED BY A PROFESSIONAL MECHANIC. NEVER MODIFY YOUR BICYCLE OR ACCESSORIES. READ AND FOLLOW ALL PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS AND WARNINGS INCLUDING INFORMATION ON THE MANUFACTURER'S WEBSITE. INSPECT YOUR BICYCLE BEFORE EVERY RIDE. ALWAYS WEAR A HELMET.

Additional Product and Safety instructions can be found at www.civiacycles.com/safety

RETAILER: This framesheet MUST BE provided to the end user.

INTENDED USE



CONDITION 1 CITY TREKKING

Our bikes are designed for riding on a paved surface where the tires are always on the ground.

GEOMETRY CHART

Size	51cm	54cm	56cm	58cm	61cm
A. Top Tube Effective	510mm	540mm	565mm	585mm	605mm
B. Seat Tube C-T	460mm	510mm	560mm	595mm	620mm
C. Head Tube Angle	71°	72°	72°	72°	72°
D. Seat Tube Angle	74.5°	73.5°	73°	72.5°	72.5°
E. Bottom Bracket Drop	75mm	75mm	75mm	75mm	75mm
F. Chainstay Length	444mm	444mm	444mm	444mm	444mm
G. Head Tube Length	100mm	130mm	160mm	190mm	220mm
H. Fork Length	400mm	400mm	400mm	400mm	400mm
I. Fork Offset	45mm	45mm	45mm	45mm	45mm
J. Wheelbase	1006mm	1017mm	1037mm	1052mm	1072mm
K. Stack					
L. Reach					
M. Wheel Diameter					
N. Stand Over	710mm	753mm	787mm	797mm	815mm

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS & COMPATIBILITY

Frameset		
Frame	Civia Prospect	
Fork	Civia Prospect	
Drivetrain		
Front Derailleur	Shimano Tiagra	
Rear Derailleur	Shimano Tiagra	
Cassette	Shimano CS-4600 Tiagra 12-30t 10sp	
Crankset	Shimano Tiagra 10sp	
Chain	KMC X10	
Components		
Front Rack	N/A	
Headset	FSA 855	
Shifters	Shimano Tiagra 10p STI	
Brakes	Tektro R369 55-73mm caliper brakes	
Handlebar	Civia Compact drop bar	
Stem	Civia Bryant	
Saddle	Velo	
Seatpost	Civia micro-adjust	
Pedals	Not included	
Wheels		
Wheels	Civia non-disc Alex rims	
Tires	Kenda Kwest 700x32	